
Black Drum Committee 

Sector County 
Scott Albertson Bait and Tackle  Ocean 
Wayne Reichle  Commercial/Processor  Cape May  

Black Sea Bass/Scup Commercial Committee 

Sector County 
Joan Berko Commercial Ocean 
Roy Diehl Commercial Monmouth 
James Dopkin Commercial Ocean 
Keith Laudeman Commercial Cape May 
James Lovgren Commercial Ocean 
Joe Wagner Commercial Cape May 
Rick Hoff Commercial/Dealer Cape May 
Wayne Reichle Commercial/Processor Cape May 
Jeffrey Gutman Party/Charter Monmouth 
Robert Gynn Party/Charter Ocean 

Artificial Reef Enforcement Sturgeon  
Black Drum  Gill Net Summer Flounder Commercial 
Black Sea Bass/Scup Commercial Lobster/Jonah Crab Summer Flounder Recreational 
Black Sea Bass/Scup Recreational Menhaden  Tautog  
Blue Crab/Conch  Shark/Spiny Dogfish Weakfish  
Bluefish  Striped Bass  Winter Flounder  

Artificial Reef Committee 

Sector County 
Paul Haertel Recreational Passaic 
Douglas A. Taylor Recreational Gloucester 
Glenn A. Arthur Recreational/Spearfishing Monmouth 

The Marine Fisheries Council Advisory Committees have been assembled by the Council to discuss issues for a particular species, group 
of species, gear type, or other fishery management topic.  Each committee advises the Council on matters pertaining to its area.



Black Sea Bass/Scup Recreational Committee 

 Sector County 
Scott Albertson Bait and Tackle Ocean 
Raymond D. Bogan Legal Monmouth 
Bob Cope Party/Charter Mercer 
Jeffrey Gutman Party/Charter Monmouth 
Stephen A. Spinelli Party/Charter Monmouth 
Edward K. Yates Party/Charter Ocean 
Paul Haertel Recreational Passaic 
Gregory Hueth Recreational Monmouth 
Adam Nowalsky Recreational Atlantic 
John Toth Recreational Middlesex 
Rob Winkel Recreational Ocean 

 

Blue Crab/Conch Committee 

 Sector County 
Andrew Cohalan Commercial Ocean 
Gary Cottrell Commercial Ocean 
Roy Diehl Commercial Monmouth 
Jeremy Muermann Commercial Ocean 
Joe Wagner Commercial Cape May 
Ron Meischker Public/Environmental Atlantic 

 

Bluefish Committee 

 Sector County 
James Dopkin Commercial Ocean 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 
Robert Gynn Party/Charter Ocean 
Paul Haertel Recreational Passaic 
Douglas A. Taylor Recreational Gloucester 

 

Enforcement Committee 

 Sector County 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 
Rob Winkel Recreational Ocean 

 

Gill Net Committee 

 Sector County 
Andrew Cohalan Commercial Ocean 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 

 



 

Lobster/Jonah Crab Committee 

 Sector County 
Joan Berko Commercial Ocean 
Andrew Cohalan Commercial Ocean 
Patrick Fehily Commercial Ocean 
Denise Wagner Commercial Cape May 
Glenn A. Arthur Rec/Spearfishing Monmouth 
Jack Fullmer Rec/Spearfishing Burlington 

 

Menhaden Committee 

 Sector County 
James Dopkin Commercial Ocean 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 
Wayne Reichle Commercial/Processor Cape May 
Adam Nowalsky Recreational Atlantic 
Douglas A. Taylor Recreational Gloucester 

 

Shark/Spiny Dogfish Committee 

 Sector County 
James Dopkin Commercial Ocean 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 

 

Striped Bass Committee 

 Sector County 
Edward K. Yates Party/Charter Ocean 
Stephen George Recreational Ocean 
Paul Haertel Recreational Passaic 
Adam Nowalsky Recreational Atlantic 
Douglas A. Taylor Recreational Gloucester 
John Toth Recreational Middlesex 
Rob Winkel Recreational Ocean 

 

Sturgeon Committee 

 Sector County 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 

 

 

 



 

Summer Flounder Commercial Committee 
 Sector County 
Roy Diehl Commercial Monmouth 
Shawn C. Hinds Commercial Ocean 
Keith Laudeman Commercial Cape May 
James Lovgren Commercial Ocean 
John Howell Commercial Ocean 
Rick Hoff Commercial/Dealer Cape May 
Carl L. Benson Commercial/Hook and Line Bergen 
Wayne Reichle Commercial/Processor Cape May 

 

Summer Flounder Recreational Committee 

 Sector County 
Scott Albertson Bait and Tackle Ocean 
Raymond D. Bogan Legal Monmouth 
Bob Cope Party/Charter Mercer 
Thomas Daffin Party/Charter Gloucester 
Jeffrey Gutman Party/Charter Monmouth 
Robert Gynn Party/Charter Ocean 
Stephen A. Spinelli Party/Charter Monmouth 
Edward K. Yates Party/Charter Ocean 
Paul Haertel Recreational Passaic 
Gregory Hueth Recreational Monmouth 
Adam Nowalsky Recreational Atlantic 
John Toth Recreational Middlesex 
Jim VanDaley Recreational Atlantic 
Rob Winkel Recreational Ocean 

 

Tautog Committee 

 Sector County 
James Dopkin Commercial Ocean 
Keith Laudeman Commercial Cape May 
James M. Parker Commercial Cape May 
Denise Wagner Commercial Cape May 
Bob Cope Party/Charter Mercer 
Thomas Daffin Party/Charter Gloucester 
Stephen A. Spinelli Party/Charter Monmouth 
Adam Nowalsky Recreational Atlantic 
Rob Winkel Recreational Ocean 

 

 



 

Weakfish Committee 

 Sector County 
Keith Laudeman Commercial Cape May 
Kevin W. Wark Commercial Ocean 

 

Winter Flounder Committee 

 Sector County 
Gary Cottrell Commercial Ocean 

 


